
202042 JOZI SENIORS
XD 40

1

2

TSA710036
TSA710036

GC
GC

A1

[1] Carryn FORD

BYE

[1] Marco PETERSEN

3

4

TSA781045

TSA790120

TSA781045

TSA790120

NWP

FS

NWP

FS

JC VAN PLETZEN

Luan VERMEULEN

Marcelle ALBOROUGH

Julie MANSOUR 6-3, 7-5

5

6

TSA760016
TSA760016

GE
GE

A3

LISA WADE

BYE

Antony BRADY

7

8
TSA680061
TSA680061

GC
GC

A4

BYE

[2] Yolande FAVER
[2] Chris SOCHANSKI

[1] PETERSEN / FORD

VAN PLETZEN / ALBOROUGH

6-2, 7-5

BRADY / WADE

[2] SOCHANSKI / FAVER

6-3, 3-6, 11-9

[1] PETERSEN / FORD

[2] SOCHANSKI / FAVER

6-3, 4-6, 11-9

[2] SOCHANSKI / FAVER

VAN PLETZEN / ALBOROUGH

BRADY / WADE 7-5, 7-6

VAN PLETZEN / ALBOROUGH

C1

BYE

VERMEULEN / MANSOUR

C2

BYE

BYE

C3

VERMEULEN / MANSOUR

BYE

VERMEULEN / MANSOUR

D1

BYE

BYE
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